MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2020-051 as follows:

Page 2, Line 13

After the word "the", strike the text "14-page" and insert the text "16-page"

After the word "Program", insert a comma followed by the text "Amended 4/16/2020"

Page 2, Line 19

After the word "the", strike the text "14-page" and insert the text "16-page" After the word "Program", insert a comma followed by the text "Amended 4/16/2020"

Page 2, Line 23

After the word "the", strike the text "14-page" and insert the text "16-page" After the word "Program", insert a comma followed by the text "Amended 4/16/2020"